1 Yr Tax Return/W2 (Streamline) -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125

Bank Statement 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Profit and Loss -0.875 -0.875 -0.875 -0.875 -0.875 -1.000 -1.000 - -

Standard Full Doc 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1099 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250

00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

5 year 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 -

4 year 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 -

3 year 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 -

2 year -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -

1 year -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000 -

No Prepay Penalty -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -1.500 -

EXTENSION FEES: NOTES

5 Days = -0.075; 10 Days = -0.150 101.00 Max Price Cap (After LLPA, Before LPC)

15 Days = -0.225; 20 Days = -0.30

30 Days = -0.450

CLTV/FICO LLPA

ALT-DOC PRIME PROGRAM

30-Day Lock Period

PRICE ADJUSTMENTS

Loan Balance LLPAs

Loan Type LLPAs

Property Type LLPAs

INCOME DOC TYPE

LLPAs

PREPAYMENT PENALTY
(Investment Occupancy)

Minimum Price Max Price (After LLPA)

95.000 101.000
LOCK/PRICING NOTES

Date: 1/16/2026

NOTE RATE 5/6 SOFR ARM 10/6 SOFR ARM FIXED 30 YR

10.000 106.972 106.772 106.772

9.875 106.722 106.522 106.522

9.750 106.472 106.272 106.272 Credit Score 00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

9.625 106.222 106.022 106.022 >=780 1.000 0.750 0.625 0.500 0.250 0.125 -0.250 -2.375 -4.250

9.500 105.972 105.772 105.772 760-779 0.875 0.750 0.625 0.375 0.125 0.000 -0.375 -2.500 -4.375

9.375 105.722 105.522 105.522 740-759 0.750 0.625 0.500 0.375 0.125 0.000 -0.500 -3.375 -5.625

9.250 105.472 105.272 105.272 720-739 0.375 0.250 0.125 0.000 -0.125 -0.500 -0.750 -4.000 -

9.125 105.222 105.022 105.022 700-719 0.250 0.125 0.000 -0.125 -0.375 -1.000 -1.000 -5.125 -

9.000 104.972 104.772 104.772 680-699 0.250 0.000 -0.250 -0.500 -1.375 -2.000 -2.000 - -

8.875 104.722 104.522 104.522 660-679 -0.250 -0.500 -1.125 -1.500 -2.375 -3.000 -3.000 - -

8.750 104.472 104.272 104.272 640-659 -0.375 -0.625 -1.250 -1.750 -2.500 -3.000 - - -

8.625 104.222 104.022 104.022 620-639 - - - - - - - - -

8.500 103.972 103.772 103.772

8.375 103.722 103.522 103.522 00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

8.250 103.472 103.272 103.272 UPB <=$250k 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -0.250 -0.250 -1.000 -1.500

8.125 103.222 103.022 103.022 >$2.0mm, <=$2.5mm 0.000 0.000 -0.125 -0.250 -0.250 -0.375 -0.500 - -

8.000 102.972 102.772 102.772 >$2.5mm, <=$3.0mm 0.000 0.000 -0.250 -0.375 -0.375 - - - -

7.875 102.690 102.490 102.490

7.750 102.409 102.209 102.209 00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

7.625 102.097 101.897 101.897 Interest Only/Step Payment -0.250 -0.375 -0.500 -0.500 -0.625 -0.750 -1.000 -1.000 -1.000

7.500 101.784 101.584 101.584 Escrow Waiver -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125

7.375 101.409 101.209 101.209 Purchase 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125

7.250 101.034 100.834 100.834 Cashout / Debt Consolidation -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 - - -

7.125 100.659 100.459 100.459 Second Home Occ. 0.000 0.000 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.125 -0.375 -0.750 -
7.000 100.284 100.084 100.084 Investor Occ. 0.000 0.000 -0.125 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.375 -0.750 -

6.875 99.847 99.647 99.647

6.750 99.409 99.209 99.209 00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

6.625 98.972 98.771 98.771 Warrantable Condo (Attached) -0.125 -0.125 -0.250 -0.250 -0.375 -0.500 -0.500 - -
6.500 98.534 98.334 98.334 Multi Unit -0.250 -0.250 -0.375 -0.375 -0.500 -0.500 -0.750 - -

Non-Warrantble Condo -0.375 -0.375 -0.500 -0.500 -0.625 -0.750 - - -
Florida Condo (Additional LLPA) 0.000 -0.125 -0.125 -0.250 -0.250 -0.375 - - -

00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

Asset Depletion 0.000 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -

1 Yr Tax Return/W2 (Streamline) 0.000 0.000 -0.125 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.250 -0.875

Bank Statement 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -1.000

Profit and Loss 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -0.250 -0.375 - - -
1099 0.000 0.000 -0.125 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500

00.01-50% 50.01-55% 55.01-60% 60.01-65% 65.01-70% 70.01-75% 75.01-80% 80.01-85% 85.01-90%

5 year 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 1.250 -

4 year 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 0.750 -

3 year 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 -

2 year -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -0.500 -